
 
Office of Consumer Credit Commissioner 

2601 North Lamar Boulevard 
Austin, Texas 78705-4207 

Purchase Order Form 

 

 

Business Name and Address: 

Rainier Management  
4505 Duval St 
Austin, TX 78751 

 

Phone:  (512) 451-9855 

Purchase Order #:  466-19-8 HUB Code (WO/BO/HI/AS/AI):        

Date:  8-31-2018 PCC Code:  Doc Type 9 

Description Qty Unit 
Price 

Ext 

Lease for Consumer Assistance Staff Offices – Ste 111 at Nob Hill 1 $1,803.58 $1,803.58 

 11 $1,882.00 $20,702.00 

    

    

    

    

    

Total 
 
 

  $22,505.58 

 
Should you have any questions regarding this PO, please call Kimberly Wilson @ 

(512) 936-7650. 

 

   

STATE SALES TAX EXEMPTION:  The undersigned claims an exemption from taxes 
under Chapter 20, Title 122A, Revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for purchase of 

tangible personal property described in the numbered order, purchased from 

contractor and/or shipper listed above as this property is being secured for the 
exclusive use of the State of Texas. 

SHIP TO ADDRESS ABOVE F.O.B. Destination 

   

 

https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN860x15045951&id=YN860x15045951&q=Rainier+Management&name=Rainier+Management&cp=30.307487487793%7e-97.7234573364258&ppois=30.307487487793_-97.7234573364258_Rainier+Management&FORM=SNAPST
https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN860x15045951&id=YN860x15045951&q=Rainier+Management&name=Rainier+Management&cp=30.307487487793%7e-97.7234573364258&ppois=30.307487487793_-97.7234573364258_Rainier+Management&FORM=SNAPST


 


